
2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

9 

10 

6 

8 

7 

10 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 RAIPUR 
LIST OF THE SELECTED CONTRTACTUAL TEACHERS FOR SESSION 2025-26 1 PGT CHEMISTRY 

NAME OF CADIDATE 

PRATIKSHA TAMRAKAR 
ISHWARI SAHU 
VARSHA JANGHEL 

HIMANSHU KASHYAP 
|SURAKSHA TAMRAKAR 
RADHA SHARMA 
SURENDRA KUMAR 
DIPTI 

SARJIT PRADHAN 

|MUKESH 

ISHWARI SAHU 
PUJA TAMRAKAR 

MADHULIKA 

|BASANT KUMAR 
HEMKALYANI PATEL 

VATSALA MISHRA 

SURAKSHA THANTHARATE 

SATYANARAYAN PATEL 
UPASANA KASHYAP 

YOGITABALI BISEN 

YASHSWI MIRANI 
NISHA SHUKLA 

2 TGT SCIENCE( POST FILLED THROUGH TRANSFER) 

DIVYA CHOUDHARY 

|SUJATA SAHU 
OM RATHORE 

KAJAL BISEN 
MAMTA SEN 

CHANCHAL VERMA 

SOMKUMAR 

NEETA BILTHARE 

3 PRIMARY TEACHER 

RANK 

3 

4 

6 

10 

2 

4 

6 

7 

10 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 



3 

8 

1 

5 

7 

8 

1 

6 

1 

6 

2 

9 

8 

4 

5 

10 

2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

6 

1 

7 

2 

1 

PRIYANKA MISHRA 
BINDU 
RIYA VERMA 
KIRAN JANGHEL 
SEEMA KAPOOR 

PRAKRITI SHRIVASTAV 
TULIKA SHUKLA 
BAMLESHWARI 
SHITLA 
DEEKSHA 

|ISHITA MESHRAM 
VASU UPADHYAY 
NEHA GIRI 

|MEENA SAHU 
HITESH KUMAR 

|MADHULIKA GURUPANCHAYAN 
NEHA PHILIP 

MINAKSHI CHANDRAKAR 

PRADIPTI JHA 

RIMJHIM SHARMA 

KHOMESHWARI LODHI 
RUBI VERMA 

DEEKSHA 

SUMAN SHARMA 

SHRADDHA SAHU 

CHANDANI SAHU 
MADHURI SAHU 
YOGESHWARI NAGPURE 

MEGHA KUMARI 

HARISH DEEP 

VIBHA THAKUR 
RAVI KUMAR TANDAN 

NILESH RAJ 

ANKITA CHAVHAN 

CHANDRANI 

PRIYANKA NISHAD 

YOGESH VERMA 

SOURABH DONGRE 

4 BALVATIKA 

5 COUNSELOR 

6 SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

7 SPORTS COACH 

1 

2 

A 

7 

10 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 



2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

2 
3 
4 

7 

10 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

2 

6 

8 

9 

PUNESHWARI JANGHEL 
|CHITRA REKHA KUMARI SAHU 
PEELA RAM BARIHA 
HITESH KUMAR 

LOMASH KUMAR SAHU 

MAHESHWARI 

|SOUMYA YADAV 

LOKESHWAR SAHU 

KAMLESH 
HITESH KUMAR 

SWATI SAHU 
MONESH 

RUKHMANI SAHU 
|SITARAM PATEL 

RUPALI GUPTA 
DEEPALI PATEL 
CHAITANYA PARMAR 

GYANESHWAR PRASAD 

CHANDRAKANT SAHU 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

TARUN 
YASHOVANTI PRDHAN 

FALGUNI VERMA 
PREETI KUTIYARE 

NARAYANI 
BHAVNA 
NIKHAT BANO 

MRS GAYATRI SAHU 
VIDYA V NAIR 

CHUNESHWARI 

ANUPAMA NAYAK 
BARTI JANGHEL 

KHUSHI SINGH 

ADITI BATRA 
SHALINI SHARMA 
MAMTA DHEEMAR 

SMRITI VARTHI 

YASHI CHAUHAN 
TARANI SAHU 

DEEPALI PATEL 

GAURAV KUMAR 

ADITI BATRA 
SARVAGYA NAIR 

DIKSHA PUSHPRAJ 

YOGESH SINGH 

VEDPRAKASH 

|ANSHUMALA 

ABHILASH DUTTA 

DEEPIKA ROY 

RADHA RANI 

8 YOGA COACH 

9 COMPUTER INSTURCTOR 

10 NURSE 

11 DANCE COACH 

12 ART AND CRAFT COACH 

10 

9 

10 

3 

7 

10 

1 

3 

6 

10 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

10 
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